Norm DeLan, Sr. founded DeLan Tool in the early 1970s. His dedication to
customer service and professionalism earned the company a reputation as
a reliable equipment and service company.
We were so proud of our reputation that we adopted it as our name and motto.
Reliable Equipment & Service Co., Inc. has become much more than
a utility tool repair center with a forty-fi ve year history of providing quick
response times, accurate repair evaluations, dependable testing, and
quality craftsmanship.

Custom size punch and dies are available
upon request. Oval and square sizes are also
available. Consult factory for order information.
301  Ivyland Road   •   Warminster,  PA  18974
Phone: 800-966-3530 • Fax: 215-357-9193
Visit us on the web at www.Reliable-Equip.com
REL-35T-PNC
35 TON HYDRAULIC
STEEL PUNCH
SPECIFICATIONS:
Output 35 ton
Weight 28 lbs.
Capacity 1/2” Thick Mild Steel
Max. Hole 13/16” Diameter
Dimensions 14” x 8” x 3.5”
Throat Depth 2.75”
Order Data:
Model# Description
REL-70P Steel Punch w/ Female Coupler
ACCESSORIES
REL-716P 7/16 Punch & Die Set for 3/8” Bolt
REL-916P 9/16 Punch & Die Set for 1/2” Bolt
REL-1116P 11/16 Punch & Die Set for 5/8” Bolt
REL-1316P 13/16 Punch & Die Set for 3/4” Bolt
REL-58MC
MANUAL HYDRAULIC CUTTER
Among the smallest hydraulic cutters available.
This powerhouse is designed to cut 1” copper,
aldrey, aluminum, and aluminum-steel cables,
7/8” guy wire and steel ropes, as well as 5/8”
EHS* and ground rod.
The tool features a double speed action.
The blades are manufactured from special high
strength steel, that is heat treated to ensure a
long service life.
The cutter head rotates 180 degrees, to enable
the operator to work in the most comfortable
position, and can easily be opened to allow the
cutting of running cables.
The REL-58MC features an automatic safety
valve to bypass oil when reaching maximum
pressure; a pressure release device can also
be operated at any stage of operation.
301 Ivyland Road • Warminster, PA 18974